i “ Facultad de
Uni i . -
Ngc;lig%?ad “1983/2023 - 40 ANOS DE DEMOCRACIA” L ﬁi,!f&!gﬁig

de Cérdoba
EX-2021-00717999- -UNC-ME#FP
ANEXO

Legajo |Nombre |cod | Designac. en Cargo | Periodo

55046 Farifia, Hugo Fabian 119 | Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov

33298
54801
44105
30952
44837
26481208
52680
32346788
43424

Lopez, Adriana.

Martinez Maria Milagros
Martinez, Maria Victoria
Puente, Olga Josefina
Brandi, Ma Agustina
Bustamante, Laura Andrea
Coll Moya, Guido Horacio
Gafian, Ma Florencia
Wortley, Ana Carolina

119 Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov
119 Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov
119 | Prof. Ayud. A DS oct, nov y dic
119 Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov
119 Prof. Ayud. A DS oct, nov y dic
119 | Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov
119 Prof. Ayud. A DS oct y nov
103 | Prof. Titular. DS oct, nov y dic
115 | Prof. Asist. DS oct, nov y dic



