



## EX-2021-00717999- -UNC-ME#FP

## **ANEXO**

Legajo	Nombre	cod	Designac. en Cargo	Período
55046	Fariña, Hugo Fabián	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
33298	López, Adriana.	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
54801	Martinez Maria Milagros	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
44105	Martínez, María Victoria	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct, nov y dic
30952	Puente, Olga Josefina	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
44837	Brandi, Ma Agustina	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct, nov y dic
26481208	Bustamante, Laura Andrea	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
52680	Coll Moya, Guido Horacio	119	Prof. Ayud. A DS	oct y nov
32346788	Gañan, Ma Florencia	103	Prof. Titular. DS	oct, nov y dic
43424	Wortley, Ana Carolina	115	Prof. Asist. DS	oct, nov y dic